
Kommandanten der  
Freiwilligen Feuerwehr Beuerberg  

von 1874 bis heute 
 
 

von – bis 
Dauer 

in Jahren 
Name Beruf 

1874 – 1889 15 keine Aufzeichnungen 
vorhanden 

 

1889 – 1906 17 Stückl Peter Schreiner 

1906 – 1942 36 Pauli Korbinian Zimmerer und Landwirt 

1942 – 1944 2 Huber Josef Sattler 

1944 – 1946 2 feuerwehrlose Zeit  

1946 – 1952 6 Urban Vitus Elektriker 

1952 – 1956 4 Wagmüller Georg Gastwirt und Metzger 

1956 – 1962 6 Hohenwieser Josef Schuhmacher 

1962 – 1982 20 Demmel Jakob Zimmerermeister 

1982 – 2012 30 Wenus Paul Bankkaufmann 

2012 – 2015 3 Peter Günther Elektromeister 

2015 – 2019 4 Moritz Sappl  1. Bürgermeister 

2019 – lfd.  Wolfgang Leicht Bankbetriebswirt 

 
Stand 14.05.2024 
Angaben ohne Gewähr 


